246
16

965
177
823
769
713

514
930
851
835
68

932
807
840
303

719
658
189
292
312
711
140
779
92

102
137
639
541
966
105
829
863
853
657
668
716
845
106
611
79

709
288
775

John Lucas

Dale Lancaster
Doug Murchie
Eric Hughes
Tony Stewart
Liane Hanson
Rebecca Marien
Barry Ling

Karina Mason
Brett Riley
Darlene Jacques
Nicole Lockett
David Wright
Vicky Knapman
Liz Murton

Lisa Kingston
Christine Wright
Dane Febey
Greg McFarlane
David Murton
Raymond Spinks
Neville Sweetman
Amie Bramich
Lorraine Shepheard
Rodney Viney
Kelly Baxter

Rick Ferguson
Christopher Talbot
Stuart Wilson

Ann Horton

Sven Mason
Kerrie Murchie
David Sweetman
Richard Lawson
Katie Smith
Susan Moodie
Anna Murton
Robert Oberrauter
Shane Cleaver
Rochelle Hammond
Gerard Leary
Nick Young

Don McCreadie
Jessica Stott
Ricky Cross

Ellen Elphinstone

0:00:00
0:17:35
0:17:35
0:20:30
0:20:30
0:22:00
0:22:00
0:23:30
0:23:30
0:24:55
0:26:25
0:27:50
0:27:50
0:29:20
0:29:20
0:30:50
0:30:50
0:32:15
0:32:15
0:32:15
0:32:15
0:32:15
0:33:45
0:33:45
0:33:45
0:35:10
0:35:10
0:35:10
0:35:10
0:36:20
0:36:20
0:36:20
0:36:20
0:37:35
0:37:35
0:38:45
0:38:45
0:38:45
0:39:55
0:39:55
0:39:55
0:39:55
0:41:05
0:41:05
0:44:00
0:44:00

Deeks

Kurt

Michael Marshall
M&V McKenna
Matt Dowling
Bumblebees
Mona

Keith Lancaster
Nick Young
Team Red
Arnie Elphinstone
Team Red

L&B Taylor
Hanson
Hanson
Bumblebees
Led Balloon

G Leary

Nick Young
V&M McKenna
Deeks

Team Red
Tony Stewart
Hanson

G&L McFarlane
Hanson

Rod V

N Ferg

M&V McKenna
G Leary
Mary-Lou Troughton
Matt D

SSs

Peter Wynwood
Hanson

G Leary

PPPR

SSs

H&G
Bumblebees
Team Red

Mitz

Ken Troughton
G Leary

Ken Troughton
M&V McKenna



641
547
901
831
793
706
388
702
505
199
59

968
599
521
957
859
61

584
838
785
309
330
704
422
852
758
11

836
808
606
820
833
435
431
136
38

239
844
804
798
963
862
772
583
275
192

Josh Febey
Shane Hanson
Chris Purton
Owen Thomas
Arnold Elphinstone
Rowan Page
Wayne Wiseman
Russell Horton
Kim Reader
Karen Taylor
Michelle D'Monte
Grant McCormack
John Saltmarsh
Kim Steven

Sally Haynes

Daryl Johnston-Bugg

Matthew Rolls
Matthew Greenhill
Peter Sartori
Andrew Bates
Adrian Lakeland
Lyn Saint-dohn
Tobin Mason
Michael Purton
Alex Reimer
Dallas Van Rooyen
Jonathon Cabhill
Will Flynn
Danielle Mitchell
Keegan Powell
Hayden Bishop
Kyle Groenewege
Gerard Lowry
Troy Reader
Aaron Robertson
Mark Saint-John
Greg Smith

Will Cleaver
Michael Miller
Evan Brett

Isaac Troughton
Andrew Scott
Thomas Wilson
Bryan Tuit

Brad Taylor

Brian Lyons

0:44:00
0:44:00
0:44:00
0:44:00
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:45:10
0:45:10
0:45:10
0:45:45
0:45:45
0:45:45
0:45:45
0:48:05
0:48:05
0:48:05
0:50:25
0:50:25
0:51:40
0:51:40
0:51:40
0:52:50
0:52:50
0:52:50
0:52:50
0:53:40
0:53:40
0:53:40
0:53:40
0:54:35
0:54:35
0:54:35
0:54:35
0:54:35
0:54:35
0:54:35
0:54:50
0:54:50
0:55:25
0:55:25
0:58:05
0:58:05
0:59:50
1:01:35
1:06:55

Team Red
Deeks

G Leary

SSs

Deeks

Hanson
Bumblebees
Matt D
Bumblebees
Bumblebees
Hanson

Team Red

Led Balloon
G&L McFarlane
G Leary

Team Red

John Purton
Team Red
Bumblebees
Jason Fehlberg
Kurt

N Ferg

SSs

SSs

H&G

Mitz

M&V McKenna
G Leary

Matt D

Mitz

M&V McKenna
Deeks

Karlyn Largelf
Arnie Elphinstone
Kelly Baxter
Mark Saint-John
G Leary

G Leary
Bumblebees

G Leary
Mary-Lou Troughton
Ellen Elphinstone
SSs

Ellen Elphinstone
Team Red

SSs



